
Fall 2024 Academic Success Workshops  

Tuesday  (1:40-2:30 p.m.) - Lewis Science Center (LSC) 100 

Thursday  (1:40-2:30 p.m.) -Zoom 
 

Success is NOT an Accident! Planning for Your Next Big Win Tuesday, Aug 27 - LSC 100 

A Declassified Test Survival Guide Tuesday, Sept 3 -LSC 100 

Where Are You Going? How Will You Get There? Tuesday, Sept 10 - LSC 100 

Studying: That Thing You Never Did in High School Tuesday, Sept 17 - LSC 100 

How to Make Group Projects Less Awful Wednesday, Sept 18 - ZOOM 
(3pm) 

“Will This Be on the Test?” - What You Need to Write Down Tuesday, Sept 24 - LSC 100 

What you need to know if you’re the “First To Go.” Thursday, Sept 26 - SSVRC 134 

“10% Luck, 20% Skill, 15% Concentrated Power of Will…” - 

Traits of Successful Students 

Tuesday, Oct 1 - LSC 100 

Emotional Regulation for Difficult Classes Tuesday, Oct 8 - LSC 100 

Your Mind Goes Black During a Test? Wednesday, Oct 9 - ZOOM (3pm) 

Now and Later: The Sweet Science of Getting Stuff Done Tuesday, Oct 15 - LSC 100 

Chat and Chew: Bring your lunch and enjoy a discussion with 

Mr. Marvin, as he shares a few academic success tips. 

 

Tuesday, Oct 22 - LSC 100 

Learning is Not “One Size Fits All”: Personality and Learning 

Styles 

 

Tuesday, Oct 29 - LSC 100 

Money Matters: Budgeting Basics Tuesday, Nov 5 - LSC 100 
 

Got Credit Cards? Here’s What You Need to Know! Wednesday, Nov 6 - ZOOM (3pm) 

When You Graduate, How Will You Handle Loans and Credit 

Card Debt? 

Thursday, Nov 7 - SSRVC 109 

The ULTIMATE Graduation Checklist Tuesday, Nov 12 - LSC 100 

I Know I Can Make a Better Grade! 
 

Thursday, Nov 14 - ZOOM 

Career Services: They Offer Way More Than You Think! Tuesday, Nov 19 - LSC 100 

Perception is Reality: Why PR Matters Tuesday, Nov 26 - LCS 100 

Money, Money, Money: Why Financial Literacy Matters! Tuesday, Dec 3 - LSC 100 

 

 


